
SEAN NURSE WOMEN SL RACE 1

WOMEN  SLALOM      

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Saturday  2/12/2022 Start Time 9:00 / 11:15

Technical Data

Race Information Run 1

Jury

Technical Delegate Denis, Gilbert USA

Referee Kelley, Jessica USA

Chief of Race Zagar, Branko USA

Course Name COUGAR

Start Altitude 2070m

Finish Altitude 1915m

Vertical Drop 155m

Homologation Number 13117/02/19

Course Setter Waddle, Kristin USA

Gates/Turning Gates 49/48

Start Time 9:00

Guay, Kristian USA

Gates/Turning Gates 55/54

Start Time 11:15

Number of Competitors: 63, Number of NOCs: 2, NAT List # 1522,   Applied Penalty  92.22 F=730

Race Information Run 2

Course Setter

Rank  Bib NAT Code Name   YB Club NAT       Run 1       Run 2       Total     Diff.   Points

1  2 I6443836 Harrison, Reagan 2006 JHSC USA 42.36 (1) 47.60 (2) 1:29.96     0.00

2  5 N6508632 Brown, Brooke 2006 BSSEF USA 44.64 (5) 49.01 (4) 1:33.65 3.69    29.94

3  12 I6456055 Guay, Dyllan 2007 SBN USA 43.15 (2) 50.57 (8) 1:33.72 3.76    30.51

4  22 N6552703 Davis, Sophia 2007 BSSEF USA 46.10 (8) 50.47 (7) 1:36.57 6.61    53.64

5  24 I6562699 Hovey, Taylor 2007 SVSEF USA 45.83 (7) 50.90 (11) 1:36.73 6.77    54.94

6  10 I6871422 Rosh, Ruby 2008 RM USA 47.19 (15) 49.86 (6) 1:37.05 7.09    57.53

7  15 I6546600 Gowe, Natalie 2006 SVSEF USA 49.97 (25) 47.15 (1) 1:37.12 7.16    58.10

8  20 I6661002 Turner, Vivian 2007 PCSS USA 47.44 (19) 49.76 (5) 1:37.20 7.24    58.75

9  6 I6498340 Peters, Emery 2005 PCSS USA 46.59 (9) 50.71 (9) 1:37.30 7.34    59.56

10  23 I6558176 Bromley, Meredith 2006 SVSEF USA 46.61 (10) 51.13 (13) 1:37.74 7.78    63.13

11  26 I6494540 Rixon, Scarlet 2006 SVSEF USA 46.97 (14) 50.84 (10) 1:37.81 7.85    63.70

12  28 I6536474 Martin, Beatrice 2007 SB USA 47.30 (17) 51.02 (12) 1:38.32 8.36    67.84

13  1 I6685329 Hallstein, Sophia 2006 SVSEF USA 47.30 (17) 51.32 (14) 1:38.62 8.66    70.27

14  25 I6595357 Ritter, Tegan 2006 JHSC USA 48.05 (20) 52.25 (15) 1:40.30 10.34    83.91

15  3 I6488778 Thomas, Kira 2007 PCSS USA 53.92 (40) 48.83 (3) 1:42.75 12.79   103.79

16  42 I6571365 Penze, Lauren 2007 PCSS USA 49.45 (23) 53.61 (20) 1:43.06 13.10   106.30

17  39 I6831226 Ryan, Madeline 2007 JHSC USA 49.63 (24) 53.50 (18) 1:43.13 13.17   106.87

18  36 I6646943 MacMillan, Kylie 2007 JHSC USA 50.10 (26) 53.56 (19) 1:43.66 13.70   111.17

19  34 I6476916 Costello, Avery 2007 SBN USA 50.10 (26) 55.26 (22) 1:45.36 15.40   124.97

20  35 I6776570 Carruth, Scarlett 2007 SVSEF USA 51.93 (34) 54.16 (21) 1:46.09 16.13   130.89

21  4 I6521793 Mikell, Sara Jane 2006 SB USA 44.45 (4) 1:02.05 (46) 1:46.50 16.54   134.22

22  17 N6526679 Klug, Carson 2006 BSSEF USA 50.84 (31) 55.71 (24) 1:46.55 16.59   134.62

23  18 N6508625 Brown, Lili 2005 BSSEF USA 51.25 (32) 55.68 (23) 1:46.93 16.97   137.71

24  33 N6840276 Cook, Alice 2007 BSSEF USA 50.78 (30) 57.07 (29) 1:47.85 17.89   145.17

25  37 I6937622 Petrisko, Savannah 2007 PCSS USA 52.31 (35) 56.15 (25) 1:48.46 18.50   150.12

26  48 I6502943 Mannelin, Kirsten 2007 RM USA 51.85 (33) 56.63 (28) 1:48.48 18.52   150.28

27  9 I6582975 Venverloh, Grace 2005 RM USA 47.29 (16) 1:01.41 (41) 1:48.70 18.74   152.07

28  53 I6622860 Bruno, Cecelia 2007 JHSC USA 52.41 (36) 56.43 (27) 1:48.84 18.88   153.21

29  49 I6571082 Pringle, Scarlet 2007 SVSEF USA 52.99 (38) 56.16 (26) 1:49.15 19.19   155.72

30  45 I6595190 Owens, Callie 2007 JHSC USA 50.13 (28) 59.74 (32) 1:49.87 19.91   161.56

31  43 I6764409 Potter, Anna 2006 PCSS USA 53.22 (39) 58.87 (31) 1:52.09 22.13   179.58

32  50 I6667820 Kanarowski, Kendall 2007 RM USA 55.00 (46) 57.95 (30) 1:52.95 22.99   186.56

33  32 I6763156 Weed, Belle 2005 null USA 52.94 (37) 1:00.74 (38) 1:53.68 23.72   192.48

34  64 I6578115 Rodriguez, Mariah PCSS 54.19 (41) 59.82 (34) 1:54.01 24.05   195.16
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SEAN NURSE WOMEN SL RACE 1

WOMEN  SLALOM      

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Saturday  2/12/2022 Start Time 9:00 / 11:15

Rank  Bib NAT Code Name   YB Club NAT       Run 1       Run 2       Total     Diff.   Points

35  44 I6644480 Leveratto, Sofia 2006 SB USA 54.70 (43) 59.76 (33) 1:54.46 24.50   198.81

36  62 I6620569 Huckabone, Emma 2007 PCSS USA 54.49 (42) 1:00.02 (36) 1:54.51 24.55   199.22

37  57 I6830016 Jones, Campbell 2007 SBN USA 54.76 (44) 1:00.95 (39) 1:55.71 25.75   208.95

38  56 I6911001 Feltl, Micaela 2004 SBN USA 55.65 (49) 1:00.48 (37) 1:56.13 26.17   212.36

39  51 I6663817 Moll, Annie 2007 JHSC USA 54.89 (45) 1:01.50 (42) 1:56.39 26.43   214.47

40  46 I6587743 Preston, Sonja 2007 PCSS USA 55.64 (48) 1:00.97 (40) 1:56.61 26.65   216.26

41  63 I7046755 Selznick, Amilia 2007 SVSEF USA 56.64 (50) 1:01.55 (43) 1:58.19 28.23   229.08

42  59 I6524748 Tiranno, Jenna 2005 PCSS USA 57.51 (53) 1:02.01 (45) 1:59.52 29.56   239.87

43  55 I6747635 Kirby, Greta 2007 PCSS USA 57.15 (51) 1:02.89 (47) 2:00.04 30.08   244.09

44  54 I6780373 Pehrson, Ruby 2007 BR USA 59.69 (56) 1:01.58 (44) 2:01.27 31.31   254.07

45  61 I6503478 Railsback, Aurora 2007 BR USA 57.30 (52) 1:04.98 (50) 2:02.28 32.32   262.27

46  58 I6555426 Umble, Jenna 2007 SB USA 58.37 (54) 1:04.23 (49) 2:02.60 32.64   264.86

47  60 I6628921 Boehner, Morgan 2007 SB USA 58.66 (55) 1:04.19 (48) 2:02.85 32.89   266.89

NOT PERMITTED TO START 1st RUN

DID NOT START 1st RUN:   2 competitors

 40 I6666012 Steinberg, Ella 2007 JHSC USA

 27 I6971128 Holbrook, Nina 2007 PCSS USA

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN:   5 competitors

 47 I6721228 Hijjawi, Sophia 2008 RM USA 52.78 (16)

 41 I6707099 Mourier-floyd, Maddalena2006 SVSEF USA

 30 I6665020 Wirth, Lucy 2007 JHSC USA 53.14 (17)

 29 I6535548 Kaufman Schiller, Hayden2006 RM USA 59.83 (35)

 11 I6511673 Crist, Ruby 2006 SVSEF USA

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN

NOT PERMITTED TO START 2nd RUN

DID NOT START 2nd RUN:   1 competitor

 38 I6447904 Laakso, Paige 2005 PCSS USA 55.30 (47)

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN:   7 competitors

 31 I6582677 Larsh, Talise 2007 SB USA 46.78 (12) DNF

 21 I6541897 Brickson, Kaia 2006 RM USA 46.75 (11) DNF

 19 I6578819 Walden, Lillie 2005 PCSS USA 48.81 (22) DNF

 16 I6546576 Watkins, Lowie 2006 SVSEF USA 45.04 (6) DNF

 14 I6609845 Glick, Taylor 2004 JHSC USA 46.90 (13) DNF

 8 I6583408 MacMillan, Avery 2005 JHSC USA 43.32 (3) DNF

 7 N6415562 Unger, Chloe 2006 BSSEF USA 48.67 (21) DNF

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN:   1 competitor

 52 I6682791 Cooke, Faith 2006 SVSEF USA 50.13 (28) DSQ Gate   54
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SEAN NURSE WOMEN SL RACE 1

WOMEN  SLALOM      

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Saturday  2/12/2022 Start Time 9:00 / 11:15

Rank  Bib NAT Code Name   YB Club NAT       Run 1       Run 2       Total     Diff.   Points

Denis, Gilbert       (USA)  ___________________________________________

Technical Delegate:

Forerunners

Run 1:

Run 2:

A - 

A - 

C - 

C - 

B - 

B - 

Conditions on course

SUNNY Snow: HARD PACKED Temperature - Start: -18C / 0F Temperature - Finish: -18C / 0F

Legend:

YB     Year of Birth
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